
1. Given that the two solids have the same 
volume, find the missing height.

4ft
3 ft

8 ft

5ft

1.5ft

h
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Find the area of the Base, lateral area, 
volume, and surface area of a regular 
triangular prism

16 cm

10cm

B:

LA:

V:

SA:



1. Volume = 2. Surface Area = 
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3. Volume = 4. Surface Area = 

14 cm
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1. Find the distance between points (-4,2) and (2,-4).
   Leave your answer in simplified radical form.

Find the value of x.

2. 3.

4.
5.
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